CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT — LOCAL COMMITTEE STATE OF WISCONSIN Page 1 of

Office Use Only
Note: Use of this form is required by the Ethics Commission for reporting campaign finance
activity. Completion of this form is mandatory for local committees. It is not the
Commission's intention to use any personally identifiable information from this form for any
other purpose.

Is this report an amendment? - NO

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION
Committee Name: Maia For School Board

Mailing Address: PO BOX 259267, Madison, WI, 53725

Email: vote4dmaia@gmail.com Daytime Phone: 608-957-2836
FILING PERIOD
Report Year 2024
July Continuing Is this a Termination Report? - NO
SUMMARY OF MONETARY RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
. . Office Use Only
This Period Year-to-Date
Beginning Cash On-Hand | $ 851.67
1. Money Received (Receipts)
1-A. Monetary Contributions from Individuals $ 250.00 | $ -
1-B. Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) $ 1,000.00 | $ -
1-C. Other Income and Commercial Loans $ - $ -
Total Monetary Receipts | $ 1,250.00 | $ -
2. Money Spent (Disbursements)
2-A. Gross Monetary Expenditures $ 839.70 | $ -
2-B. Monetary Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out) $ 22360 | $ -
Total Monetary Disbursements | $ 1,063.30 | $ -
Ending Cash On-Hand | $ 1,038.37
SUMMARY OF OUTSTANDING DEBTS
3-A. Incurred Obligations (Unpaid Bills) $ -
3-B. Outstanding Loan Balance $ -

| certify that | have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct, and complete.

Signature of the candidate or treasurer Print Name Date

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by: State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission
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Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation Amount
3/24/2024 Catherine Orr 4607 Tonyawatha Trail Monona Wi 53716 Not Employed S 250.00

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by: State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission
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Date Committee Name Address City ST Zip Comments Amount
4/8/2024 WI PEOPLE Conference A PO Box 8008 Madison Wi 53708 S 1,000.00
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Date Name Address City |ST| Zip | Reason for Income Comments
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Amount

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by: State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission
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Date
4/22/2024

4/28/2024
4/29/2024

5/2/2024

5/17/2024
5/15/2024
5/20/2024

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by: State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission

Name
Best Buy

Amazon
Walmart

Amazon
Walgreens
Urban Triage
Urban Triage

Address

7357 W Towne Way
410 Terry Ave N
2151 Royal Av

410 Terry Ave N
212 S Park St

2312 S Park St
2312 S Park St

City
Madison
Seattle
Monona
Seattle
Madison
Madison

Madison

ST

Wi
WA

Wi
WA
Wi
Wi
Wi

Zip
53719
98109
53713
98109
53713
53713
53713

Purpose Comments

Sound equipment
Supplies

Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Donation to Charity
Donation to Charity

P P P P h L &

Amount
311.13

148.72
96.91

15.02
17.92
150.00
100.00
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Date Committee Name Address City |ST | Zip | Comments Amount

4/29/2024 Friends of Maia Pearson PO Box 259267 Madison Wi 53725 Inkind donation - Website $ 70.00
4/29/2024 Friends of Maia Pearson PO Box 259268 Madison Wi 53725 Inkind donation - Website $ 153.60
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Date

Name

Address

City

ST

Zip

Purpose

Outstanding
Balance,
Beginning of
Period

New Obligation
This Period

Outstanding
Balance, Close of
Period
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Date

Name

Address

City

ST

Zip

Guarantor (if
Any)

Outstanding
Balance,
Beginning of
Period

New Loan
Amount This
Period

Outstanding
Balance, Close of
Period
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